
Pre-Course in Communication
Engineering

Parma, 18-29 September, 2017

Monday, 18 September, Room A/2

09:00-11:00, Welcome Lecture

11:00-13:00, A. Bononi, Probability Theory

Tuesday, 19 September, Room A/2

09:00-11:00, A. Bononi, Probability Theory

11:00-13:00, G. Ferrari, Introduction to Communication Engineering

Wednesday, 20 September, Room A/2

09:00-11:00, A. Bononi, Probability Theory

11:00-13:00, F. Poli, Electromagnetic waves

Thursday, 21 September, Room A/2

09:00-13:00, A. Bononi, Probability Theory

Friday, 22 September, Room A/2

09:00-11:00, A. Bononi, Probability Theory

11:00-13:00, G. Colavolpe, Stochastic Processes



Monday, 25 September, Room A/2

09:30-11:30,  P. Serena, Mathematical Methods for Engineers

Tuesday, 26 September, Room A/2

08:30-10:30, A. Vannucci, Fourier Transform 

Wednesday, 27 September, Room M

10:30-12:30, A. Vannucci, Fourier Transform 

Thursday, 28 September, Room 3

08:30-10:30, P. Serena, Digital Communications

Friday, 29 September, Room 5

10:30-12:30, P. Serena, Digital Communications


	Monday, 18 September, Room A/2
	Tuesday, 19 September, Room A/2
	Wednesday, 20 September, Room A/2
	Thursday, 21 September, Room A/2
	Friday, 22 September, Room A/2
	Monday, 25 September, Room A/2
	Tuesday, 26 September, Room A/2
	Wednesday, 27 September, Room M
	Thursday, 28 September, Room 3
	Friday, 29 September, Room 5

